








































    26 A-O
-T Req.   

 26 A-O
-T Total

  26 A-O
-T Rec.

26 A-O
-T Rec. Total

  26 App. Base 
26 B. App. Ag. Req.

26 Rec. Base Total
27 App. Base

27 B. App. Ag. Req.27 Rec. Base Total  27 O
-T Req.

27 O
-T Total

  27 O
-T Rec.

  27 O
-T Rec. Total

A
ctivities Funding Board

$22,500
$22,500

$22,550
$22,500

Student W
ages

$13,043
$13,043

Supplem
ental Funds for Student O

rganizations
$17,500

$10,000
M

aintenance and O
perations

$1,500
$32,043

$1,500
$24,543

C
am

pus A
ctivities Board

$43,789
$43,789

$43,789
$43,789

C
AB Executive Board W

ages
$7,903

$7,903
W

eeks of W
elcom

e Program
m

ing
$10,000

$7,000
$10,000

$10,000
Spring Thing

$10,000
$5,000

Professional O
fficer D

evelopm
ent

$12,000
$22,000

$0
$7,000

$12,000
$39,903

$22,903
C

am
pus R

ec and W
ellness

$122,325
$122,325

$122,325
$122,325

H
allow

een Fest
$12,000

$12,000
Fit Fest

$5,000
$5,000

$2,500
$2,500

$12,000
$12,000

C
areer D

evelopm
ent C

enter
$462,759

$462,759
$462,759

$479,167
M

arket Study Salaries Increase
$16,408

C
areer C

loset 
$3,500

$2,000
$3,500

$2,000
Jobs4H

aw
ks

$5,000
$5,000

$5,000
$5,000

C
areer Fair Venue

$4,420
$0

$8,840
$8,840

H
aw

k M
entorship Program

$6,000
$0

$12,000
Professional H

eadshot M
achine

$34,600
$0

Parker D
ew

ey M
icro-Internship Program

$2,500
$56,020

$2,500
$9,500

$2,500
$31,840

$2,500
$18,340

C
enter for Student Engagem

ent
$593,771

$593,771
$593,771

$608,563
M

arket Study Salaries Increase
$14,792

H
om

ecom
ing

$20,000
$20,000

W
elcom

e Back Bash
$10,000

$10,000
Altitude 

$10,000
$8,000

First Year Experience Living Learning C
om

m
unity

$15,000
$12,000

N
ational First-G

eneration W
eek

$5,000
$5,000

Student Staffing - Extended H
ours

$13,000
G

raduate Assistant 
$14,500

Spirit Program
s

$30,000
$30,000

$0
$0

$8,000
Alternative Break/Service Learning

$10,000
$105,500

$55,000
C

ounseling and M
ental H

ealth C
enter

$786,292
$786,292

$786,292
$650,081

Reduction for Togetherall softw
are, construction and contracted psychiatry

($136,211)
Peer W

ellness Am
bassadors, student w

ages and Togetherall
$0

$0
$0

D
octoral Internship Training Program

$143,663
$143,663

$0
$0

D
ean of Students O

ffice
$570,540

$570,540
$570,540

$595,170
M

arket Study Salaries Increase
$24,630

      
H

aw
k Pantry - Food

$24,000
$24,000

H
aw

k Pantry - Equipm
ent and Supplies

$10,000
$34,000

$9,000
$33,000

H
ealth Services

$470,793
$519,575

$470,793
$470,793

Point-n-C
lick contract C

osts
$48,782

Point-n-C
lick Softw

are
$22,854

$22,854
W

ellness Exam
s and Testing

$8,675
$8,675

M
edical Supplies

$4,400
$4,400

Insurance C
redentialing

$5,000
$40,929

$5,000
$40,929

O
rientation and N

ew
 Student Program

s
$294,663

$294,663
$294,663

$311,157
SSF M

arket Study Salary Increase
$16,494



Fam
ily W

eekend
$15,000

$8,000
H

aw
k Launch Program

 
$15,000

N
O

D
A Sum

m
er Intern

$12,000
$12,000

$0
$0

$8,000
O

rientation Fee Supplem
ent (Approved for FY26 and FY27)

$20,000
$50,000

Student A
ffairs

$713,830
$713,830

$713,830
$744,559

SSF M
arket Study Salary Increase

$30,729
W

eeks of W
elcom

e
$10,000

$5,000
$10,000

$5,000
Student W

orkers
$22,500

$22,500
Pearland Student Affairs Program

m
ing

$14,000
$10,000

C
onstruction Project and H

unter's H
angout

$100,000
$0

C
am

pus Posting Boards
$8,500

$5,300
U

tility Vehicle (U
TV/G

olf C
art)

$20,000
$0

C
om

m
unications and M

arketing
$2,824

$141,324
$400

$10,700
$144

$46,644
$37,500

Student G
overnm

ent
$8,300

$8,300
$8,300

$8,300
Executive Board W

ages
$12,000

$12,000
Professional D

evelopm
ent

$10,000
ASG

A Annual M
em

bership &
 Virtual SG

 Training
$1,500

$1,500
Student G

overnm
ent Initiatives

$4,000
$4,000

Prom
otional Item

s
$4,000

$2,000
Executive C

ouncil Parking Passes
$1,500

$1,500
$420

$30,420
$420

$18,420
Student M

edia
$142,262

$142,262
$142,262

$145,697
SSF M

arket Study Salary Increase
$3,435

Tw
o O

utreach Student C
ontractors

$3,500
$3,500

$12,600
Podcasting Equipm

ent
$2,700

$2,700
Fall N

ational C
ollege M

edia C
onvention

$8,400
$8,400

M
ailchim

p Softw
are Subscription

$1,200
Printing Budget for N

ew
spaper

$2,500
Signal Prom

otional Item
s

$2,000
$8,200

$0
$6,200

$3,000
$27,700

$3,000
$11,400

Veteran and M
ilitary R

esource C
enter

$116,303
$116,303

$116,303
$0

$130,109
SSF M

arket Study Salary Increase
$13,806

Student W
orker Salaries

$20,000
$15,000

M
ilitary-C

onnected Year-End C
elebration D

inner
$10,000

$9,000
Program

m
ing &

 Engagem
ent Initiatives

$10,000
$9,000

$15,000
$35,000

$12,000
$27,000

TO
TA

LS
$286,044

$286,044
$46,400

$46,400
$4,348,127

$48,782
$4,396,909

$4,332,260
$0

$4,332,210
$629,642

$629,642
$309,035

$309,035
FY27 Proj  R

evenue (less w
aivers/bad debt/online students)

 
$4,788,526

A
dm

in C
harge

$344,591
FY27 Balance

$111,725

FY26/27 SSF Fund Balance
$2,804,641

A
djusted FB

$2,916,366
    FY26 A- O

-T Recs.
($46,400)

    FY27 O
-T Recs.

($
3
0
9
,0
3
5
)

    Salary M
andate 

($
1
5
0
,0
0
0
)

FY27 A
djusted R

eserve Balance 
$

2
,4

1
0

,9
3

1


